4.1
TORQUE WRENCHES,
PNEUMATIC, HYDRAULIC
扭力扳手、气动扳手、液压工具
4.1 TORQUE WRENCHES, PNEUMATIC, HYDRAULIC
扭力扳手、气动扳手、液压工具
284
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com

3010211 400-2000 300-1500 12.2
3010212 600-3000 400-2200 13.2
订货号    方头尺寸   牛顿米        英尺磅       英寸磅       长度
N.m
3072605 1/4” 1 - 4 180mm 550 1
5
25mm
3, 4, 5, 6, 8 mm
3, 4, 5,5, 6,6, 7 mm
4
PH0 - PH1 - PH2 - PH3
S1 - S2 - S3 - S4
2 PZ1 - PZ2
6 T10 -T15 - T20 - T25 - T30 - T40
PCS. COMPOSITION
件数 包含长度
1/4”
60
25
长度
N.m
3072612 1/4” 1 - 4 180mm 215 1
Accuracy / 精度: +/- 4%
TORQUE SCREWDRIVER / 扭力螺丝刀 组套
N.m Lb.ft
3010215 1/4” 1-5 10-45 240mm 0,35
Technical specification / 技术规格
 Accuracy / 精度 3%
 Calibration certificate / 校准证书
 Reversible /可逆
Teeth / 齿数 45
 Individual case / 单独盒子
REVERSIBLE MINI TORQUE WRENCH / 小型可逆扭力扳手
TORQUE SCREWDRIVER / 扭力螺丝刀 组套
287
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
4.1 TORQUE WRENCHES, PNEUMATIC, HYDRAULIC
扭力扳手、气动扳手、液压工具
9X12
*G12
3014006 1/4”
45 9x123014007 3/8”
3014008 1/2”
Teeth
      齿数
3014089 10mm
9x12
3014090 11mm
3014091 12mm
3014092 13mm
3014093 14mm
3014094 16mm
3014095 17mm
3014096 18mm
3014097 19mm
3014098 21mm
3014099 22mm
3014101 5-30mm 9x12
CAP
3014035 1/4"
9x12
3014036 5/16"
3014037 3/8"
3014038 7/16"
3014039 1/2"
3014040 9/16"
3014041 5/8"
3014042 11/16"
3014043 3/4"
INCH.
3014020 7mm
9x12
3014021 8mm

3010313 14x18 40-200 30-150 460 38 0,9 13010314 80-400 60-300 700 1,85
Lb.ft
订货号           接口尺寸         牛顿米        英尺磅          长度
Technical specification / 技术规格
Accuracy / 精度 3%
Calibration certificate / 校准证书
Reversible / 可逆功能
Joint Dimensions / 接口尺寸 14x18mm
Individual case / 独立盒子 3010313-3010314
Ratchet + open head + box head + adjustable /
棘轮头+开口头+梅花头+活动扳手头 系统
开口头
3010465 1/2"
14x18
3010466 9/16"
3010467 5/8"
3010468 11/16"
3010469 3/4"
3010470 13/16"
3010471 7/8"
3010472 15/16"
3010473 1"
INCH.
梅花头
棘轮头
齿数
3/8”OPEN END CROW FOOT WRENCH / 3/8" 爪型开口扳手
CAP
289
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
4.1 TORQUE WRENCHES, PNEUMATIC, HYDRAULIC
扭力扳手、气动扳手、液压工具
3040120 3/8"
38 7,8 31
16 28
10
3040121 7/16" 183040122 1/2" 8 40
3040123 9/16" 41 9 33 21 41
3040124 5/8" 50
3040125 11/16" 46 10,5 36 24 56
3040126 3/4" 25 62
3040127 13/16" 50 11 40 28,5 80
3040128 7/8" 100
INCH.英制
3040096 10mm
38
7,8
31
16 28
10
3040097 11mm
183040098 12mm 8 35
3040099 13mm 40
3040100 14mm
41 9 33 21
41
3040101 15mm 503040102 16mm
3040103 17mm 45 10,5 36 24 56
3040104 19mm 46 25 62
3040105 21mm 50 11 40 28,5 80
3040106 22mm 100
MM公制
HEXAGONAL CROW FOOT WRENCH / 爪型六方开口扳手

3010538 1" 0-2000 - 0-1500 1620 60 70 9,0
Lb.ftLb.in
订货号     接口尺寸   牛顿米  英尺磅    英寸磅   长度
Technical specification / 技术规格
Accuracy / 精度 3%
Calibration certificate / 校准证书
Individual case / 独立盒子 3010530-3010538
291
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
4.1 TORQUE WRENCHES, PNEUMATIC, HYDRAULIC
扭力扳手、气动扳手、液压工具
*G12
TORQUE MULTIPLIERS / 扭力倍增器
36*
38*
*G12
RATIO
OUT (MAX)
N.m
3013711 1500 300 5:1 1/2” 36 & 38mm* 18
IN (MAX)
N.m IN OUT
NON-RETURN
SYSTEM
Technical specification / 技术规格
Interchangeable hexagons / 可换六角头 36 & 38mm
Accuracy / 精度 5%
Fixing bar / 固定杆
Safety system (ringbolt) / 安全系统（带环螺栓）
Handle to make easier it’s handling / 使作业更容易的手柄
Reversible ratchet handle / 可逆棘轮手柄 3052653
Adapter / 适配器 3052652
Case with pneumatic wheels / 带气动轮的外壳
ECCENTRIC TORQUE MULTIPLIER /
偏心扭力倍增器
OUTRATION.m
3013710 3500 1:56 1" 210mm 8,8
OUT (MAX)
订货号 最大输出牛米 比率 输出方头
订货号 最大输出 比率 输入方头 最大输入 输出六角 止回安全系统
欢迎索取视频
TORQUE MULTIPLIERS /
扭力倍增器
Example: To obtain an output torque of 1800Nm,  user should apply an input torque of:  Input torque= output torque x
multiplication factor  1800 x 1/4,5 = 400Nm
举例：为了获得一个1800牛顿米的输出扭力，用户应该输入的扭力为：输入扭力=输出扭力 x 倍增因子  1800 x 1/4,5 = 400 牛顿米
NON-RETURN SYSTEM
Torque multipliers with a 20:1 relation gearbox, include a non-
return system to avoid the reaction induced in the grip. This
system locks up the nut, not allowing the torque multiplier to
rewind, due to the high ratio level supported. These guaran-
tees the user a safe, easy and comfortable use.
All models have a special case in order to be well protected
and easy to transport.
止回系统：
扭力倍增器带有一个20:1变速器，包括一个止回系统，避
免用力时引起的反作用。这个系统锁住了螺栓，凭借高
比率水平的支持，阻止扭力倍增器回绕。这些确保了用
户安全、便利和舒适的操作。
所用款式都备有一个特别的盒子，即可起到保护的作
用，又便于运送。
Cr-V
3013800
1700 1250
4,5:1 378 279
1/2” 3/4”
310
120
120 250
4.5 3010107/3010108/3010205/3010206/3010207
3013801 3/4”
1”
5 ,0 3010208

OUT (MAX)
N.m Lb.ft
订货号 最大输出 比率 输入方头 最大输入 输出方头 长度 对应的扭力扳手直径
将工具套入到螺母
固定工具
用标准棘轮扳手拧松
292
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com
奥戈工具
4.1 TORQUE WRENCHES, PNEUMATIC, HYDRAULIC
扭力扳手、气动扳手、液压工具
TORQUE TESTER / 扭矩分析仪
N.m Lbf.ft
3016806 1/2" 10-350 10-250 88-3100 145,5x150x85 3,5
1
3016807   3/4" * 100-1000 75-750 885-8855 145,5x175x85 5
Lbf.in LxWxH
Technical specification / 技术规格
Accuracy / 精度 +/-1%
Display / 显示 digits / 数字显示
Calibration certificate / 校准证书 UKAS
Operation mode / 操作模式 Click / 点击
Torque value limitation  / 扭矩值限度
Low: yellow / 低: 黄色    Ok: green  / OK: 绿色
High: red  / 高: 红色
Designed for torque wrenches / 为扭力扳手设计 Dial / 拨    Click / 点击    Digital / 数字式
RS-232 output / RS-232 输出
Operating temperature / 操作温度范围 5 - 40°C
Storage temperature / 存储温度范围 -20°C - 70°C
Automatic power off / 自动关机 2 seconds /  2 秒
* Include 36mm adapter to 3/4" / 包含适配器 36mm 到 3/4"
ANGLE METER /
测角器
Technical specification / 技术规格
 Accuracy / 精度 +/-2%
Resolution ratio / 分辩率 0,1
Preset Torque values / 预设扭力值 9 个
Memory capacity / 数据记忆 50 次
Warning system / 警告系统
Audible and light alarm /
发出声响、亮灯警告
Unit selection / 单元选择 Gradeº / 度
Battery / 电池 AAA x2
Battery life (standby) / 电池待机时间 24h
Battery operation time / 电池操作时间 1 year / 1 年
Suitable for any kind of tightening wrench / 适用于任何种类的扭力扳手 Magnet / 磁性
Individual case / 单独盒子 cod. 3016812
3016812 1-360º 0,5 1
角度
Angle
EXTENSION BAR FOR TORQUE WRENCH / 扭力扳手延长力臂
mm
3010327
1100
38 3010210, 3010211,
3010324, 3010325 3,4
1
3010328 40,5 3010212, 3010326 4,7
订货号 长度 内径 适用的扳手
(mm)
293
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
4.1 TORQUE WRENCHES, PNEUMATIC, HYDRAULIC
扭力扳手、气动扳手、液压工具
R.P.M
3220107 3/4" 4000 1695 Nm/1248 ft-lb 248 mm 5,8
Nm/ ft-lb
Technical specification / 技术规格
Max. torque / 最大扭力 1695 Nm / 1248 ft-lb
Max. Tightening torque / 最大拧紧扭力 1560 Nm / 1150 ft-lb
Recommended torque / 建议扭力 270-1290 Nm / 200-950 ft-lb
Max. Loosening torque / 最大松动扭力 1628 Nm/ 1200 ft-lb
Air consumption / 耗气量 170 l/min
Air inlet / 进气口 3/8"
Noise pressure level / 噪音压力级 90,8 dbA
Noise power level / 噪音功率级 101,8 dbA
Vibration / 振动 5,3 m/s2
Working pressure / 工作压力 6,3 bar / 90 PSI
Ø int (mm) / 直径 3/8"
Twin hammer mechanism / 双倍冲击机制
handle air exhaust / 把排气
3 Tightening torque settings / 3个拧紧扭力设定
 Reverse position / 倒转档
R.P.M
3220105 3/8" 11000 610 Nm /450 ft-lb 160 mm 1,33220106 1/2" 680 Nm /500 ft-lb
Nm/ ft-lb
Technical specification / 技术规格
Cod. 3220105 Cod. 3220106
Max. torque / 最大扭力
610 Nm / 450 ft-lb 680 Nm / 500 ft-lb
Max. Tightening torque / 最大拧紧扭力
Recommended torque / 建议扭力
Max. Loosening torque / 最大松动扭力
Air consumption / 耗气量 120 l/min
Air inlet / 进气口 1/4"
Noise pressure level / 噪音压力级 89,5 dbA
Noise power level / 噪音功率级 100,5 dbA
Vibration / 振动 5,43 m/s2 5,2 m/s2
Working pressure / 工作压力 6,3 bar / 90 PSI
Ø int (mm) / 直径 3/8"
Composite housing / 复合外壳
Twin hammer mechanism / 双倍冲击机制
handle air exhaust / 把排气
2 Tightening torque settings / 2个拧紧扭力设定
Light weight model / 轻型气动扳手
COMPOSITE
IMPACT WRENCHES / 气动扳手
R.P.M
3220108 1" 4000 3900 Nm /2876 ft-lb 537 mm 10,6
Nm/ ft-lb
Technical specification / 技术规格
Max. torque / 最大扭力 3900 Nm / 2876 ft-lb
Max. Tightening torque / 最大拧紧扭力 3300 Nm / 2435 ft-lb
Recommended torque / 建议扭力 2900-3300 Nm / 2140-2435 ft-lb
Max. Loosening torque / 最大松动扭力 3900 Nm / 2876 ft-lb
Air consumption / 耗气量 182 l/min
Air inlet / 进气口 1/2"
Noise pressure level / 噪音压力级 98 dbA
Noise power level / 噪音功率级 109 dbA
Vibration / 振动 6,9 m/s2
Working pressure / 工作压力 6,3 bar / 90 PSI
Ø int (mm) / 直径 1/2"
Twin hammer mechanism / 双倍冲击机制
3 Tightening torque settings / 3个拧紧扭力设定
3 Reverse positions / 3个倒转档位
8" extended anvil / 8” 延长杆
294

性高、使用时间长；带自松防卡死结构；弹簧挡板，吸收弹性
COD
订货号
SD
方头
Torque扭力输出 重量 Dimensions尺寸
Ft-lbs Nm L1 L2 H1 H2 Radius W1 W2
in min max min max kg mm mm mm  mm mm mm mm
3881005 1/2’’ 55 397 75 538 0.4 81 125 60.5 93 13.5 33.5 50.5
3881010 3/4’’ 200 1340 271 1817 1.9 120 183 90.5 122 23 50 71
3881030 1’’ 480 3230 651 4379 3.9 155 237 120 156 33 66.5 95.5
3881050 1.1/2’’ 835 5590 1132 7578 7.5 185 288 144.5 181 37 80 126
3881080 1.1/2’’ 1200 8000 1627 10845 11.5 202 321 164.6 213.36 41 88 126
3881100 1.1/2’’ 1755 11520 2379 15617 13.4 232 357 186 239 48 100 142.5
3881200 2.1/2’’ 2960 19760 4013 26787 18 259 420 216 251 55.11 119 170
3881250 2.1/2’’ 3960 25890 5368 35096 31 310 473 234 282 61 134 191
3881500 2.1/2’’ 7875 52500 10675 71169 48 390 615 294 344 79 167 228
Alco Arm Extended reaction arm
宽脚型 反作用臂
CAM Style reaction arm
CAM型 反作用臂
Hex drive
内六角 方驱
COD 订货号
3883301
COD 订货号
3883302
COD 订货号
3883303
COD 订货号
3883304
订货选择
38844系列
加长型 反作用臂
Steel reaction sleeve
钢套型 反作用臂
301
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
4.1 TORQUE WRENCHES, PNEUMATIC, HYDRAULIC
扭力扳手、气动扳手、液压工具
399 超薄六方中空型液压扭力扳手
扭力输出范围：346Nm-43108Nm
重复性：±1%
六方中空驱动头：
输出精度：±3%
性能特征：
奥戈工具399一体成型机身，提高扳手安全性；采用高强超轻的航空航天AQR51铝钛合金制造，全面提高强
度及寿命；可360°×180°全方位可旋转油管设计，最接近无油管设计，完全无使用空间限制；工作头全
包容设计，每个动力头可配多种不同规格的工作头使用，工作范围广；一颗销钉即可更换，拆装方便；超薄
中空设计；超轻、超薄、扭力大，适应各种“高难度”空间
COD
订货号
Dimensions / 尺寸 Torque / 扭力输出 Ratchet Link Hex Size
六角棘轮环
重量
NS L R W1 W2 Ft-lbs Nm
mm mm mm mm mm min max min max in英寸 mm毫米 kg
3991002 19-65 183 9 32 49 255 1710 346 2318 3/4 - 2.3/4 19-65 2
3991004 32-80 248 12 42 65 580 3855 786 5226 1" - 3.1/8 25-85 4.4
3991008 46-100 308 15 53 82 1143 8151 1549 11049 1.5/8 - 4.1/8 46-105 9
3991014 50-120 372 18.5 63 99 2010 13400 2725 18165 2.1/2 - 5.3/8 60-135 15
3991018 75-140 393 22.2 70 111 2676 17845 3628 24191 3.1/2 - 5.1/2 75-140 23
3991030 90-155 457 25.4 83 132 4770 31800 6466 43108 3.1/2 - 6.1/2 89-165 35.5
One-side reaction arm
单边型 反作用臂
Hex Inserts
六角中空垫圈
Alco reaction arm
加长型 反作用臂
COD 订货号
3993301
COD 订货号
3993302
订货选择
39955系列(公制、英制）
工作头
对边尺寸
302
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com
奥戈工具
4.1 TORQUE WRENCHES, PNEUMATIC, HYDRAULIC
扭力扳手、气动扳手、液压工具
电动驱动 液压泵 Electric 气动驱动 液压泵（防爆）Air driven
COD
订货号
110V 3770101 3770102 3770103
3770306 3770307 3770308
220V 3770201 3770202 3770203
Oil Flow 油速
1250 psi 195 cu. in/min 391 cu. in/min 641 cu. in/
min
275 cu.in/
min
701 cu. in/
min
734 cu. in/
min
70 bar 3.2 l/min 6.4 l/min 10.5 l/min 4.5 l/min 11.5 l/min 12 l/min
3600 psi 54 cu. in/min 110 cu. in/min 153 cu. in/
min 67 cu in./min 213 cu. in/
min
196 cu.in/
min
250 bar 0.9 l/min 1.8 l/min 2.5 l/min 1.1 l/min 3.5 l/min 3.2 l/min
10000 psi 21 cu. in/min 42 cu. in/min 92 cu. in/min 24 cu. in/min 79 cu.in/min 86 cu.in/min
700 bar 0.35 l/min 0.7 l/min 1.5 l/min 0.4 l/min 1.3 l/min 1.4 l/min
Intercooler System
内冷却系统
No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Source 动力 110V or 220V 110V or 220V 110V or 220V 7 bar/100
psi
7 bar/100
psi
7 bar/100
psi
Power 功率

保护罩、1加仑液压油GRADE 46、
已校准压力表。
COD 订货号
3772215
3772232
3772249
3772265
303
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
4.1 TORQUE WRENCHES, PNEUMATIC, HYDRAULIC
扭力扳手、气动扳手、液压工具
SQUARE DRIVE TORQUE WRENCHES / 四方头液压扭力扳手
on any aplication
多级360。旋转作用臂，适合现场各种应用
Allows the use of the tool without reaction arm
允许没有作用臂，进行作业
Allows quick change of direction pushing the squa-
re drive, without additional tools (codes 3610007,
3610008, 3610009, 3610010)
无需额外工具，按下方头，允许快速转换方向
（3610007, 3610008, 3610009, 3610010）
Laser engraved torque chart for faster access
激光刻录“压力 / 扭力”转换表
MM SOCKET
COMMON FEATURES
making its use easy and confortable
360 x360 旋转，允许高压油管所有方向转
动，使用舒适便捷。
360º
360º
套筒
1. Mono-body housing / 坚固外壳
2. Balanced drive rod / Wide load-
free piston movement / 平衡驱动
杆
3. Multi-tooth drive segment /
Ensures up to 27 degree torque
stroke / 多齿驱动 / 确保27度扭矩
冲程
4. Anti-back lash mechanism /
Provides hands free operation / 止
回应急机制 /提供免手作业
5. Laser engraved torque chart /
No more searching for charts / 激
光刻录压力扭力转换表 /无需到处
找表格
6. Multi-tooth ratchet / Strong
Vascomax teeth provide strength,
accuracy and 27 degree torque
stroke / 多齿棘轮
7. One piece drive plate / One
piece Vascomax drive plate
provides longer life and increased
durability / 一件式驱动片 / 更可
靠、更长寿命
8. Push-through drive / Simply
push to switch from loosen to
tighten / 即按即用 / 直接按下，即
由松变紧
9. Single seal piston / Assures
extended maintenance free
operation / 单一密封活塞 / 延长免
维护作业期
10. Direct housing reaction / Allows
use of tool without reaction arm /
直接机壳一体式反作用臂 / 无需另
外的作业臂
11. Steel reaction boot / Field
replaceable feature protects
reaction arm / 钢制的反作用保护
罩 / 现场可更换，保护反作用臂
12. Long length reaction arm
/ Allows for reaction on all